Made in
 the
USA
           53187-1625, USA
T    •  Toll Free: 1-800-686-1789  •  Fax: 262-547-6493
V
             Industrial Pressure Gauges

LIFETIME:
3 YEARS:
ORDERING GUIDE
5
s  MC6 - 6" LIQUID FILLED MASTER PUMP GAUGE
LARGE 6"
DIAL FACE
For applications
requiring 6" master
pump gauges, we
offer liquid filled
panel mounted
gauges.
LIQUID FILLED
SPECIALTY GAUGESFA SERIES
DPX-410 LIQUID FILLED DUPLEX GAUGE  s
4.5” DUPLEX GAUGES
The SPAN™ liquid-filled, panel mounted duplex gauge is
designed for applications requiring one gauge to monitor two
systems.  Includes KEM-X Isolator and 2% full-scale accuracy.
Case Material              Nylon
Bezel Material              Chrome
Dual Sockets                Bronze equipped with KEM-X
                                   Freeze protection
Lens                             Acrylic
Range                          0-400 PSI.  Dual scale available
                                   upon request
Options                        Lighted Dial
•   PREFIX
     FA-LFP = Fire apparatus style liquid filled panel
mount bright stainless steel bezel.
•   1st NUMBER - (DIAL SIZE)
             6 = 6.0" Dial
•   2nd NUMBER - (ACCURACY)
             1 = 1% Accuracy
•   3rd NUMBER - (WETTED PARTS)
             0 = Phosphor Bronze Tube with Brass Socket
     1/4” Male NPT
•   RANGE - (SPECIFY BY LETTER)
             B = 0 - 400 PSI E = 30"- 0 - 400 PSI
            C = 0 - 600 PSI F = 30"- 0 - 600 PSI
     Dual Scale Dials Available
•   FILL - (PLEASE SPECIFY)
            G = Interlube Liquid Filled
•   OPTIONS - (PLEASE SPECIFY)
       WOB = Reverse Dial, White on Black
        DOT = Swivel Elbow Installed.  DOT Approved
•   EXAMPLE  -  FA-LFP-610-C-G
Case
Diameter
MM
In.
A E F G H L M P S
160 173 160 17 21.5 22 56 38 52 43
6.30 6.81 6.3 0.67 0.85 0.87 2.2 1.50 2.05 1.69
B
Co
ORDERING GUIDE
s BC-LFP-63  2.5" LIQUID FILLED  - PANEL MOUNT
6
LIQUID FILLED - BRASS CASE
FIRE APPARATUS GAUGEBC SERIES
WARRANTY
•  LEAK PROOF  -  To maintain the integrity of the hermetically
sealed case, therefore preventing leakage.
•  NON-YELLOWING  -  To retain optical clarity of pressure
gauge liquid fill, therefore preventing discoloration.
•   To be free from defects in material and workmanship.
•   To remain within cataloged accuracy specifications.
•   To operate within the published performance specifications.
LIFETIME:
3 YEARS:
s BC-LFP-100  4.0" LIQUID FILLED  - PANEL MOUNT (WOB Option)
SPECIFICATIONS
•  CASE
    Rugged, one-piece cast brass case with integral
socket and tube.  No leak path.
•  BEZEL
    Bright polished chrome plated trim ring
•  SOCKET
    1/4" NPT Male - Brass
    63mm - Center back connection
    100mm - Lower back connection
•  BOURDON TUBE - Phosphor Bronze
•  LENS - Acrylic
    Temperature compensating membrane optional
•  FILL FLUID - Glycerin
•  DIAL
    63mm (2.5") and 100mm (4.0") case sizes
    Black markings on White dial (BOW)
    White markings on Black dial (WOB)
•  ACCURACY
    1.5 % Full Scale (63mm)
    1 % Full Scale  - ANSI Grade 1A (100mm)
•  MOUNTING
    Panel mounting with studded case and one-
piece mounting bracket
•  PRESSURE RANGES AVAILABLE
    0-300, 0-400 and 0-600 PSI Pressure
    30"-0-300, 30"-0-400 and
    30"-0-600 PSI Compound
    Custom Logo available on dial
7
ONE PIECE CAST BRASS CASE
ELIMINATES LEAK PATHS (STANDARD)
The BC Series offers a one piece cast brass case.  The
socket is cast into the case, eliminating the possibility of
leakage at the back under any conditions.  This is the
most rugged construction in the industry, and offers our
lifetime 'NO LEAKAGE' warranty.
s ONE PIECE CAST BRASS CASE  - REAR DETAIL
FEATURES
AND OPTIONSBC SERIES
•   PREFIX
     BC-LFP = Fire apparatus style liquid filled panel

•   EXAMPLE
     BC-LFP-63-F-WOB
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
8
C
D
E
I
H
G
F
B
50/50-LFP-80  3.14" LIQUID FILLED  - PANEL MOUNT  s
LIQUID FILLED PRECISION
DRAFTING GAUGES50/50 SERIES
50/50 SERIES DIMENSIONS  s
This unique gauge allows the most accurate vacuum
readings available.  Perfect for drafting.  50% of
the scale shows precise vacuum reading.
Special construction also allows accurate pressure
readings up to 300 PSI without damage to the
vacuum side of the gauge when used in-line with
pressurized water sources.
Conforms to proposed NFPA 1901, 2016 Edition
new specifications.
SPECIFICATIONS
•  CASE
    304 Stainless Steel.  U-Clamp panel mounting
    80mm (3.14") and 100mm (4.0") case sizes
•  TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION
    The 50/50 gauge has a unique internal rubber
diaphragm which allows for full fill of case while
compensating for ambient temperature conditions.
•  INTERNALS
    Double phosphor bronze diaphragm for vacuum
to 300 PSI service.
•  CONNECTION
    1/4" Male NPT center back connection
    •  DIAL
    30"-0-300 (Scale as shown).
•  OPTIONS
    A matching 'Discharge' Gauge is available to com-
plete the Master Gauge Set.  Discharge Gauge has
'traditional' dial layout in range 0-400.
Ask us about this exciting new innovation for Rural Fire Fighting when using lakes, ponds and other
natural water sources.
MODEL NUMBERS:
    50/50-LFP-80 = 3.14" Liquid Filled, Panel Mount, 30"-0-300 PSI.
    50/50-LFP-100 = 4" Liquid Filled, Panel Mount, 30"-0-300 PSI.
* For matching master high pressure 'Discharge' guage, consult factory.
ACCESSORIES
    MCR-40 - Polished Stainless Steel adapter ring allows retrofit applications in 4-5/8" master gauge
panel holes.
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H I
80 79   86 51 9 75 1/4” NPT 13 27
3 in 3.11 3.39 2.01 0.35 2.95 1/4” NPT 0.51 1.06
100 99 106 52 10 76 1/4” NPT 13 27
4 in 3.90 4.17 2.05 0.39 2.99 1/4” NPT 0.51 1.06
9
ANALOG READING
ELECTRONIC GAUGES
CASE - Anodized Aluminum.  LED Lighted.
Matches, and is interchangeable with,
standard mechanical FA-Series fire
apparatus gauges.
BEZEL - Bright Stainless Steel
MOUNTING - U-Clamp Panel Mount Style
DIAL SIZES - 2-1/2" or 4-1/2"
SUPPLY VOLTAGE - 12 Volt DC
INPUT SIGNAL - 0.5 - 4.5 Volt DC
RANGES* 2-1/2” - 0-400